
OCBC Youth & Junior Menâ��s & Womenâ��s Oceania Boxing
Championships

25.5.2023 19:59

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2023-05-25 17:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 5

Seed

1 49 17:01:00 YOUTH MEN 48-51KG FLY KEATING JAY

BEAUCHAMP KWAHLI

RED

BLUE

AUS

IBANZ

WP 5:0

Referee PYF NENA PURE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SAM

PYF

SAM

SAM

PYF

TUUU YVONNE

NENA HEIURA

FATUPAITO HEBER

POUTASI LAFULAFU

NENA VEROITI

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:24

30:26

RED

2 50 17:16:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM AH SUI EMANUELE

PIGGOTT BEAU DANIEL

RED

BLUE

SAM

AUS

RSC R1 1:17

Referee CHN PENG XIANG HUO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

PYF

SAM

AUS

PYF

PYF

NENA VEROITI

POUTASI LAFULAFU

DALE JEMMA

NENA HEIURA

NENA PURE

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE

3 51 17:31:00 YOUTH MEN 54-57KG FEATHER AZIZI OMID

ROBINSON COHEN DARCY

RED

BLUE

IBANZ

AUS

WP 5:0

Referee SAM FATUPAITO HEBER Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SAM

PYF

PYF

PYF

SAM

POUTASI LAFULAFU

NENA HEIURA

NENA PURE

NENA VEROITI

TUUU YVONNE

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

4 52 17:46:00 YOUTH MEN 57-60KG LIGHT HENDREN CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

RICHARDS EDWARD

RED

BLUE

AUS

IBANZ

WP 5:0

Referee PYF NENA PURE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

PYF

SAM

SAM

SAM

CHN

NENA VEROITI

TUUU YVONNE

FATUPAITO HEBER

POUTASI LAFULAFU

PENG XIANG HUO

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:26

RED

5 53 18:01:00 YOUTH MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT
WELTER

MORINI SONNY

WHITEHEAD SAMUEL JOHN

RED

BLUE

IBANZ

AUS

WP 4:3(BR1:1)

Referee PYF NENA HEIURA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SAM

SAM

FIJ

SAM

PYF

POUTASI LAFULAFU

FATUPAITO HEBER

CHAND ANIL

TUUU YVONNE

NENA VEROITI

27:29

29:27

27:29

28:28

28:27

RED

6 54 18:16:00 YOUTH MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER KAZZI CHARLIE HABIB

PALMER CHILI

RED

BLUE

AUS

IBANZ

WP 5:0

Referee FIJ CHAND ANIL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SAM

CHN

SAM

PYF

SAM

FATUPAITO HEBER

PENG XIANG HUO

POUTASI LAFULAFU

NENA VEROITI

TUUU YVONNE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED
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7 55 18:31:00 YOUTH MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE PEPPER BRANDON ..WILLIAM-THO ..

VATUNICOKO JUNIOR TANIELA

RED

BLUE

AUS

FIJ

WP 4:1

Referee SAM FATUPAITO HEBER Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

PYF

SAM

SAM

PYF

CHN

NENA HEIURA

TUUU YVONNE

POUTASI LAFULAFU

NENA PURE

PENG XIANG HUO

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

8 56 18:46:00 YOUTH MEN 71-75KG MIDDLE SIAGIGI SPATZEANO TOETU

MCDONALD-TAUAIKA IAN

RED

BLUE

SAM

IBANZ

WP 0:5

Referee PYF NENA HEIURA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AUS

PYF

FIJ

CHN

PYF

DALE JEMMA

NENA PURE

CHAND ANIL

PENG XIANG HUO

NENA VEROITI

26:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

BLUE

9 57 19:01:00 YOUTH MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY LEALAIAULOTO BICKERSTAFF ..RH ....

TONGA JOSHUA-KALEB

RED

BLUE

SAM

IBANZ

RSC R1 0:58

Referee AUS DALE JEMMA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

PYF

PYF

FIJ

CHN

PYF

NENA PURE

NENA HEIURA

CHAND ANIL

PENG XIANG HUO

NENA VEROITI

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE

10 58 19:16:00 YOUTH MEN 80-86KG CRUISER NANSEN BRIAN

TAAVAO ACHILLESPAUL

RED

BLUE

IBANZ

SAM

WP 5:0

Referee FIJ CHAND ANIL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AUS

CHN

PYF

PYF

PYF

DALE JEMMA

PENG XIANG HUO

NENA VEROITI

NENA PURE

NENA HEIURA

30:24

30:26

30:26

30:25

30:26

RED

11 59 19:31:00 YOUTH MEN 92+KG SUPER HEAVY TOMOKINO NOVEKI

BRODIEN HEKENUI

RED

BLUE

IBANZ

PYF

WP 4:1

Referee CHN PENG XIANG HUO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SAM

SAM

SAM

FIJ

AUS

POUTASI LAFULAFU

FATUPAITO HEBER

TUUU YVONNE

CHAND ANIL

DALE JEMMA

29:26

29:26

27:29

29:26

29:25

RED
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